 780218541270. 780218541270.
SKU:                                       12V-SB-WW-12M
                                                 12V-SB-PW-12M
           12V-SB-CW-12M
Product Information
Kelvin Temperature / Color Rendering Index (CRI)
                                    Warm 3000K / 92 CRI
           Pure 4200K / 94 CRI
        Cool 6000K / 92 CRI
Photometrics
Qualifications
Certification                          CSA 265216
Compliance                           Class 2
IP Rating                                IP65
Lamp Life                               50,000 Hours
Warranty                               2 Year
Finish
           White
Specifications
Voltage                                   12V DC
Lumens / Watt                      See chart below
Watts / Foot                          1.5W / Ft.
Diode Size                              2835
Diode Spacing                       60LED/M, 0.66”
Cut Points                              1.85” (Every 3 LEDs)
Installation                            3M Adhesive Liner
Dimmable                              Yes
Specifications: Voltage LED Density Wattage Luminosity Color Temp CRI
Warm White 12V 18 LEDs/ft., 60 LEDs/m 1.50 W/ft. 130 lm/ft. 3000K 92
Pure White 12V 18 LEDs/ft., 60 LEDs/m 1.50 W/ft. 130 lm/ft. 4200K 94
Cool White 12V 18 LEDs/ft., 60 LEDs/m 1.50 W/ft.  145 lm/ft. 6000K 92
Dimensions
Width                                     8mm
Length                                    12M (39.37’)
265216
12V DC Flexible LED Strip (60LED/M) 12M ~39.37’
              distributors@inspiredled.com             (480) 941-4286